
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CV-2016-
00046

10/24/
2016

------------------------------
Defendant

PARKER, SHANE vs. 
------------------------------ QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00785

10/24/
2016 BELLIN, JULIEDefendant CITY NATIONAL BANK 

vs. BELLIN, JULIE
MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00782

10/24/
2016

CITY NATIONAL 
BANKPlaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. VANCE, MICHAEL 
PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00783

10/24/
2016

CITY NATIONAL 
BANKPlaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. OLMSTEAD, DONALD 
M

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00784

10/24/
2016

CITY NATIONAL 
BANKPlaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. THOMPSON, SARAH E

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00785

10/24/
2016

CITY NATIONAL 
BANKPlaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. BELLIN, JULIE

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00786

10/24/
2016

CITY NATIONAL 
BANKPlaintiff

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. RATH, DARREN 
ALLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00782

10/24/
2016

CUNNINGHAM, 
TABATHADefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. VANCE, MICHAEL 
PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00781

10/24/
2016

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
D.Defendant

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. 
JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
D.

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00781

10/24/
2016

LONG, CHELSA 
LANEDefendant

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. 
JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
D.

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00783

10/24/
2016

OLMSTEAD, DONALD 
MDefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. OLMSTEAD, DONALD 
M

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00783

10/24/
2016

OLMSTEAD, JASMINE 
ADefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. OLMSTEAD, DONALD 
M

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CV-2016-
00046

10/24/
2016 PARKER, SHANEPlaintiff PARKER, SHANE vs. 

------------------------------ QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00786

10/24/
2016

RATH, DARREN 
ALLENDefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK 
vs. RATH, DARREN 
ALLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00120

10/24/
2016

SCHIERLING, 
ROBERTPlaintiff

SCHIERLING, ROBERT vs. 
SCHIERLING, SHAUNA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00120

10/24/2
016

SCHIERLING, 
SHAUNADefendant

SCHIERLING, ROBERT vs. 
SCHIERLING, SHAUNA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00119

10/24/2
016

STEATES, 
CHARLESPlaintiff

STEATES, CHARLES vs. 
STEATES, JANICE GAYLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00119

10/24/2
016

STEATES, JANICE 
GAYLEDefendant

STEATES, CHARLES vs. 
STEATES, JANICE GAYLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00784

10/24/2
016

THOMPSON, ROY 
EUGENEDefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
THOMPSON, SARAH E

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00784

10/24/2
016

THOMPSON, SARAH 
EDefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
THOMPSON, SARAH E

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00781

10/24/2
016

TOMPKINS, JOE 
W.Plaintiff

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. 
JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
D.

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00782

10/24/2
016

VANCE, MICHAEL 
PAULDefendant

CITY NATIONAL BANK vs. 
VANCE, MICHAEL PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)
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